Canvac Klimaanleeg CPA5121V

Anbefalet areal (m?)

Luftstrom (m3/h)

Fjernbetjening medfalger

Antal hastigheder

Timerfunktion
Lydniveau
Ledningsleengde
Slangelaengde
Farve

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt
Svingfunktion

EAN nummer

40

425

Ja

3

Ja

63 dB(A)
1,8 m
1,5m
Hvid
880 mm
467 mm
397 mm
34,0 kg
Ja
7332150607833



